
  
 

 
From: Hayes, Sandy 
Sent: Fri 9/18/2009 9:21 AM 
To: Johnson, Leigh; SOTS LEAD 
Subject: 2010 Historic Preservation Council Executive Committee Meeting Dates 

Below are the 2010 HPC Executive Committee Meeting dates: 
  
One Constitution Plaza, 2nd Floor 
Hartford 
Main Conference Room 
10:30 a.m. 
  
Wednesday, January 6, 2010 
Wednesday, February 3, 2010 
Wednesday, March 3, 2010 
Wednesday, April 7, 2010 
Wednesday, May 5, 2010 
Wednesday, June 2, 2010 
Wednesday, July 7, 2010 
Wednesday, August 4, 2010 
Wednesday, September 1, 2010 
Wednesday, October 6, 2010 
Wednesday, November 3, 2010 
Wednesday, December 1, 2010 
  
Leigh, please post on our website.  Thank you! 
  
  
  
  
Sandra L. Hayes 
Secretary II 
Commission on Culture & Tourism 
Historic Preservation & Museum Division 
One Constitution Plaza, 2nd Floor 
Hartford, CT  06103 
860-256-2758 Phone 
860-256-2811 Fax 
  
 


